Company profile
Company Profile:
Sunkye International Co., Limited.(Connector)
Business Group, with sixty five years of
experience, specializes in designing and
producing connectors, related compo-
nents and cables. A wide range of connector
products, twist pin connector, optical fiber

      37 pins
Contact ArrangementsSpecifications
How To Order
Sample Part Number -25 Q7 G
Series:
Tail Length:
1—3.0mm
■Environment Temperature:  -55℃~+125℃
■V ration:ib 10Hz~ 196m/2000Hz, s2
■R     andom Vibration: Power spectrum density 0.4G2/Hz
root mean square value of total
acceleration 23.1G
■Shock:    735m/s          2   11sm
■Rated Current:             3A
■Contact Resistance:        ≤10mΩ
■Insulation Resistance: ≥5000MΩ
■Dielectric Strength: 800V
■Durability: 500 times
1 Sunkye International Co., Limited. Email: sales@sunkye.com Tel: 00852-69486797 Fax: 00852-31828508
Version Code 2021
-J
Shell Material and Finish :
G—Aluminum Shell, Cadmium Plating  No Code—Aluminum Shell, Nickel Plating
Locking Hardware Type:
Q7—Locking Hardware (See page 2)      No Code—No Locking Hardware
Q1
2—5.5mm
R
Brief introductionBrief introduction
A
2.
4
1
7.
1
17
.7
5.
9
A
2.
4
1
7.
1
17
.7
5.
9
A B
W M2-6h 7.1
Q,Q0,Q2,Q3,Q4,Q5,Q7,Q8,Q9,Q10,Q11,
Q14,Q15,Q17,Q23,Q25,Q29,Q32,Q35,
Q36,Q37,Q41,Q42,Q43,Q45,Q46
W8 #2-56UNC-2A 7.1 Q1
W7 M2-6h 7.1
Q,Q0,Q2,Q3,Q4,Q5,Q7,Q8,Q9,Q10,Q11,
Q14,Q15,Q17,Q23,Q25,Q29,Q32,Q35,
Q36,Q37,Q41,Q42,Q43,Q45,Q46
N M2-6h
Q,Q0,Q2,Q3,Q4,Q5,Q7,Q8,Q9,Q10,Q11,
Q14,Q15,Q17,Q23,Q25,Q29,Q32,Q35,
Q36,Q37,Q41,Q42,Q43,Q45,Q46
N1 #2-56UNC-2A Q1
5.
9